T
W4-3: Miniature Photoelectric
Switch Family: Efficient and
Space-Saving
The outer dimensions of a sugar
cube and, inside, the technology
of a large photoelectric switch.
The integration of photoelectric

18%/90%
90%/90%
Ordering information
Type Part Number
WTB4-3N1164 1 028 090
WTB4-3N1362 1 028 087
WTB4-3N2162 1 028 088
WTB4-3N3162 1 028 089
WTB4-3P1362 1 028 081
WTB4-3P2162 1 028 084
WTB4-3P2262 1 028 085
WTB4-3P2264 1 028 086
WTB4-3P3162 1 028 082
KD01_W4_3_en.fm  Seite 493  Donnerstag, 27. Juli 2006  4:57 16
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6494
Photoelectric proximity switch, WTB4-3, BGS, red light, light-switching
Scanning distance

18%/90%
90%/90%
Ordering information
Type Part Number
WTB4-3N1161 1 028 102
WTB4-3N1361 1 028 101
WTB4-3N2161 1 028 104
WTB4-3N3161 1 028 103
WTB4-3P1161 1 028 096
WTB4-3P1361 1 028 094
WTB4-3P2161 1 028 099
WTB4-3P2261 1 028 100
WTB4-3P3161 1 028 097
WTB4-3P3261 1 028 098
KD01_W4_3_en.fm  Seite 495  Donnerstag, 27. Juli 2006  4:57 16
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6496
Photoelectric proximity switch, WTB4-3, BGS, red light, dark-switching
Scanning distance

18%/90%
90%/90%
Ordering information
Type Part Number
WTB4-3N1361 1 028 108
WTB4-3E2161 1 028 110
WTB4-3E3161 1 028 109
WTB4-3F1361 1 028 105
WTB4-3F2161 1 028 107
WTB4-3F3161 1 028 106
KD01_W4_3_en.fm  Seite 497  Donnerstag, 27. Juli 2006  4:57 16
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6498
Photoelectric proximity switch, WTV4-3, BGS, V optics
Scanning distance

Distance to background detecting transparent
objects
Ordering information
Type Part Number
WTV4-3N1341 1 028 115
WTV4-3N2181 1 028 116
WTV4-3P1341 1 028 111
WTV4-3P2181 1 028 113
WTV4-3P2241 1 028 114
WTV4-3P3441 1 029 582
KD01_W4_3_en.fm  Seite 499  Donnerstag, 27. Juli 2006  4:57 16
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6500
Photoelectric proximity switch, WTB4-3, BGS, line
Scanning distance

id
th
Ordering information
Type Part Number
WTB4-3N1371 1 028 125
WTB4-3P2171 1 028 123
WTB4-3P3171 1 028 122
Minimum detectable object
KD01_W4_3_en.fm  Seite 501  Donnerstag, 27. Juli 2006  4:57 16
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6502
Photoelectric proximity switch, WTB4-3, BGS, in Teflon housing
Scanning distance
4 ... 120 mm
Photoelectric proximity switch
Robust Teflon housing for use in
wet and aggressive environments
Suitable for food applications
Scanning distance set via
Teach-in wire
Background suppression
Dimensional drawing
ø 6.2
ø 4
.3
ø 7.7
2
16
.3
37
7.
8
5
4
2
21.8
22
4
6
2
1
3
5
1  LED signal
2  Mounting hole Ø 4.3 mm
3  Cable 5 m, Ø 3.4 mm, 2 m Teflon coated, Ø 6.2 mm
4  Optical axis, receiver
5 Standard direction of the material being scanned
6  Optical axis, sender
Adjustments possible
Connection type
WTB4T-3P1264
WTB4T-3N1264
4 x 0.14 mm²
brn
blu
blk
wht
L+
Q
ET
M
See chapter Accessories
Mounting systems
KD01_W4_3_en.fm  Seite 502  Donnerstag, 27. Juli 2006  4:57 16
0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6 SENSICK CATALOGUE 503
W4-3
 Technical data WTB4T-3 P1264 N1264
Scanning distance typ. max. 4 ... 120 mm
Operating distance 15 ... 120 mm
Adjustment of operating distance Teach-in: External
Light source, light type Pin Point LED, Red light, 650 nm1)

range
[m]
Ordering information
Type Part Number
WL4-3N1330 1 028 148
WL4-3N2130 1 028 151
WL4-3N3130 1 028 150
WL4-3P1330 1 028 143
WL4-3P2130 1 028 146
WL4-3P2230 1 028 147
WL4-3P3130 1 028 144
KD01_W4_3_en.fm  Seite 505  Donnerstag, 27. Juli 2006  4:57 16
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6506
Photoelectric reflex switch, WL4-3, red light, dark-switching - DC
Scanning range

range
[m]
Ordering information
Type Part Number
WL4-3E1330 1 028 156
WL4-3E2130 1 028 158
WL4-3E3130 1 028 157
WL4-3F1330 1 028 152
WL4-3F2130 1 028 155
WL4-3F3130 1 028 153
KD01_W4_3_en.fm  Seite 507  Donnerstag, 27. Juli 2006  4:57 16
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6508
Photoelectric reflex switch, WLG4-3, for transparent objects, with polarisation filter
Scanning range

range
[m]
Ordering information
Type Part Number
WLG4-3E1134 1 028 133
WLG4-3E1332 1 028 131
WLG4-3E2132 1 028 132
WLG4-3F2132 1 028 127
WLG4-3F2234 1 028 130
WLG4-3F3132 1 028 128
WLG4-3P2132 1 029 567
Teach-in function
KD01_W4_3_en.fm  Seite 509  Donnerstag, 27. Juli 2006  4:57 16
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6510
Photoelectric reflex switch, WLG4-3, for transparent objects, without polarisation filter

6) With light/dark ratio 1:1
7) Do not bend below 0 °C
Ordering information
Type Part Number
WLG4-3E1184 1 028 140
WLG4-3E1382 1 028 138
WLG4-3F2182 1 028 134
WLG4-3F2284 1 028 137
         Programming via Teach-in button.
         Simple programming:
Position object in the beam and push the button, finished:
LED confirms the Teach-in procedure.

Distance
WSE4-3
Ordering information
Type Part Number
WSE4-3N1330 1 028 164
WSE4-3N2130 1 028 167
WSE4-3P1330 1 028 159
WSE4-3P1330 1 029 645
WSE4-3P2130 1 028 163
WSE4-3P2230 1 028 160
WSE4-3P3130 1 028 161
KD01_W4_3_en.fm  Seite 513  Donnerstag, 27. Juli 2006  4:57 16
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6514
WSE4-3E3130
WSE4-3F3130

Distance
WSE4-3
Ordering information
Type Part Number
WSE4-3E1330 1 028 172
WSE4-3E2130 1 028 175
WSE4-3E3130 1 028 174
WSE4-3F1330 1 028 168
WSE4-3F2130 1 028 171
WSE4-3F3130 1 028 170
KD01_W4_3_en.fm  Seite 515  Donnerstag, 27. Juli 2006  4:57 16
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6516
Through-beam photoelectric switch, WSE4-3, red light, in Teflon housing - DC
Scanning range
0 ... 3 m
Through-beam photoelectric switch
Robust Teflon housing for use in
wet and aggressive environments
Suitable for food applications
Test input
Dimensional drawing
ø 4
.3
ø 7.7
2
37
7.
8
5
4
2
21.8
22
4
5
2
1
3
ø 6.2
16
.3
1  LED signal
2  Mounting hole Ø 4.3 mm
3  Cable 5 m, Ø 3.4 mm, 2 m Teflon coated, Ø 6.2 mm
4  Optical axis, receiver
5  Optical axis, sender
Adjustments possible
Connection type
WSE4T-3E1430
WSE4T-3F1430
WSE4T-3P1430
3 x 0.14 mm²Sender
brn
blu
blk
L+
M
TE
Receiver
brn
blu
blk
L+
M
Q
See chapter Accessories
Mounting systems
3 x 0.14 mm²
KD01_W4_3_en.fm  Seite 516  Donnerstag, 27. Juli 2006  4:57 16
0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6 SENSICK CATALOGUE 517
W4-3
 Technical data WSE4T-3 E1430 F1430 P1430
Scanning range typ. max. 0 ... 3 m